Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 101050010072094

Single smooth analogue glass-ceramic hob with low-consumption
transparent tops 2 kW 48.1x45.7x18.2h cm

Description
Single analogue glass-ceramic panini hob Smooth, transparent, low-energy glass-ceramic hobs

Extremely easy to use combined with excellent cooking results, it is perfect for fast food service
but can also be a valid support in the kitchen. Extremely safe to use and quick and easy to clean.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 481x457x182 mm

Dimensioni superficie di cottura 400x300 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric
50/60 Hz
14.9 kg
16 kg

2 kW

0 +400 °C
230V
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